
Primary Overview – 2 classes  

P1 (1,2+3) 
CB and JZ 

09:00-09:15 09:15-09:30 09:30-
10:10 

10:10-
10:50 

10:50-
11:00 

11:00-
11:40 

11:40-
12:20 

12:20- 
12:30 

12:20-
12:35 

12:35-1:45 1:45-2pm 

Monday Times Tables 
MAT COVER 
 

Phonics 
CB + TA 

English 
CB + TA 

ELSA 
IS + TA 

Play 
CB + CK  

Maths 
CB + TA 

Social Skills  
Learn to 
lose IS + TA 

Reading 
MAT 
COVER 

   

Tuesday Times Tables 
JZ + TA 

Phonics 
CB + JZ 

English 
CB + JZ 

ELSA 
IS + JZ 

IS + JZ + 
TA 

Maths 
CB + JZ 

PSHE 
IS + JZ 

Reading 
JZ 

   

Wednesday Times Tables 
JZ + TA 

Phonics 
CB + JZ 

English 
CB + JZ 

ELSA 
IS + JZ 

 PE 
ALL 

PSHE 
IS + JZ 

Reading 
JZ 

   

Thursday Times Tables 
JZ + TA 

Phonics 
CB + JZ 

Music 
ALL 

ELSA 
IS + JZ 

CB + CK 
+ TA 

Maths 
CB + JZ 

Emotions 
IS + JZ 

Reading 
JZ 

   

Friday Times Tables 
JZ 

Phonics 
CB + JZ 

English 
CB + JZ 

ELSA 
IS + JZ 

IS + JZ Maths 
CB + JZ 

Emotions 
IS + JZ 

Reading 
JZ 

   

 

P2 (4,5+6) 
IS and CK  

09:00-09:15 09:15-09:30 09:30-
10:10 

10:10-
10:50 

10:50-
11:00 

11:00-
11:40 

11:40-
12:20 

12:00- 
12:20 

12:20-
12:35 

12:35-1:45 1:45-
2pm 

Monday Phonics/SPAG 
CB + CK 

Times tables 
CK 
 

ELSA 
IS + CK 

English 
CB + CK 

Play Social Skills 
Learn to 
lose IS +CK 

Maths 
CB + CK 

Reading 
CK 

   

Tuesday Phonics/SPAG 
CB + CK 

Times tables 
CK + TA 

ELSA 
IS + CK 

English 
CB + CK 

Play PSHE 
IS + CK 

Maths 
CB + CK 

Reading 
CK 

   

Wednesday Phonics/SPAG 
CB + CK 

Times tables 
CK + TA 

ELSA 
IS + CK 

English 
CB + CK 

 PE 
ALL 

Maths 
CB + CK 

Reading 
CK 

   

Thursday Phonics/SPAG 
CB + CK 

Times tables 
CK + TA 

Music English 
CB + CK 

Play Emotions 
IS + CK 

Maths 
CB + CK 

Reading 
CK 

   

Friday Phonics/SPAG 
CB + TA 

Times tables 
MAT COVER 

ELSA 
IS + TA 

English 
CB + TA 

Play Emotions 
IS + TA 

Maths 
CB + TA 

Reading 
MAT 
COVER 

   

 


