Primary Overview – 2 classes

P1 (1,2+3)	09:00-09:15	09:15-09:30	09:30-	10:10-	10:50-	11:00-	11:40-	12:20-	12:20-	12:35-1:45	1:45-2pm
CB and JZ			10:10	10:50	11:00	11:40	12:20	12:30	12:35		
Monday	Times Tables	Phonics	English	ELSA	Play	Maths	Social Skills	Reading			
	MAT COVER	CB + TA	CB + TA	IS + TA	CB + CK	CB + TA	Learn to	MAT			
							lose IS + TA	COVER			
Tuesday	Times Tables	Phonics	English	ELSA	IS + JZ +	Maths	PSHE	Reading			
	JZ + TA	CB + JZ	CB + JZ	IS + JZ	TA	CB + JZ	IS + JZ	JZ			
Wednesday	Times Tables	Phonics	English	ELSA		PE	PSHE	Reading			
	JZ + TA	CB + JZ	CB + JZ	IS + JZ		ALL	IS + JZ	JZ			
Thursday	Times Tables	Phonics	Music	ELSA	CB + CK	Maths	Emotions	Reading			
	JZ + TA	CB + JZ	ALL	IS + JZ	+ TA	CB + JZ	IS + JZ	JZ			
Friday	Times Tables	Phonics	English	ELSA	IS + JZ	Maths	Emotions	Reading			
	JZ	CB + JZ	CB + JZ	IS + JZ		CB + JZ	IS + JZ	JZ			

P2 (4,5+6)	09:00-09:15	09:15-09:30	09:30-	10:10-	10:50-	11:00-	11:40-	12:00-	12:20-	12:35-1:45	1:45-
IS and CK			10:10	10:50	11:00	11:40	12:20	12:20	12:35		2pm
Monday	Phonics/SPAG	Times tables	ELSA	English	Play	Social Skills	Maths	Reading			
	CB + CK	CK	IS + CK	CB + CK		Learn to	CB + CK	CK			
						lose IS +CK					
Tuesday	Phonics/SPAG	Times tables	ELSA	English	Play	PSHE	Maths	Reading			
	CB + CK	CK + TA	IS + CK	CB + CK		IS + CK	CB + CK	CK			
Wednesday	Phonics/SPAG	Times tables	ELSA	English		PE	Maths	Reading			
	CB + CK	CK + TA	IS + CK	CB + CK		ALL	CB + CK	CK			
Thursday	Phonics/SPAG	Times tables	Music	English	Play	Emotions	Maths	Reading			
	CB + CK	CK + TA		CB + CK		IS + CK	CB + CK	CK			
Friday	Phonics/SPAG	Times tables	ELSA	English	Play	Emotions	Maths	Reading			
	CB + TA	MAT COVER	IS + TA	CB + TA		IS + TA	CB + TA	MAT			
								COVER			